8:45

8:55

9:20

10:15

10:30

11:30

11:55

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:15

2:45

3:00

3:30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

3rd Grade Schedule

Thursday

Friday

Morning Routine

Pledges,

Devotions

Math

Break

Reading
Recess
Lunch
English
Handwriting
Science
Spelling
Snack

Religion

Dismissal Routine

Morning Routine

Pledges,
Devotions,

Memory

Math

Break

Reading
Recess
Lunch
Spelling
PE
Science
Social Studies
Snack

Religion

Dismissal Routine

Morning Routine

Chapel

Spelling, Break

10:00 Math

10:45 Reading
Recess
Lunch
English
Art
Art
Social Studies
Snack

Computer

Dismissal Routine

Morning Routine

Pledges,
Devotion,

Memory

Math

10:10-10:25

Religion with Pastor

Reading
Recess
Lunch
English
PE
Science
Social Studies
Snack

Spelling/Math
Fact Fluency

Dismissal Routine

Morning Routine

Pledges,
Devotion,
Cherub Chair,
Spelling Test

9:45 Math

Break

Reading
Recess
Lunch
English
Library
Science
Social Studies
Snack

Religion

Dismissal Routine




