## 3rd Grade Schedule

					Concaulo
_	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45	Morning Routine	Morning Routine	Morning Routine	Morning Routine	Morning Routine
8:55	Pledges,	Pledges,	Chapel	Pledges,	Pledges, Devotion,
		Devotions,		Devotion,	Cherub Choir,
	Devotions	Memory		Memory	Spelling Test
9:20	Math	Math	Spelling, Break	Math	9:45 Math
10:15	Break	Break	10:00 Math	10:10-10:25	Break
10:30	Reading	Reading	10:45 Reading	Religion with Pastor Reading	Reading
11:30	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
11:55	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30	English	Spelling	English	English	English
1:00	Handwriting	PE	Art	PE	Library
1:30	Science	Science	Art	Science	Science
2:15	Spelling	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies
2:45	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
3:00	Religion	Religion	Computer	Spelling/Math Fact Fluency	Religion
3:30	Dismissal Routine	Dismissal Routine	Dismissal Routine	Dismissal Routine	Dismissal Routine